Schitzenkreis Hamburg

Regel 1.41 KKgewehr-Auflage 27.02.202
Klasse 10
Vorname Name Verein Serie Ergebnis
Stephan Grundmann  Wandsbeker Schiitzengilde n.a.
Klasse 12
Vorname Name Verein Serie Ergebnis LM
. Nico Srock SV Polizei 93,5 96,4 101,2 2911 ja
Klasse 70
. Jens Behrens Wandsbeker Schiitzengilde 99,2 99,7 1014 300,3 nein
. Jens Korge SV Polizei 98,1 97,2 98,3 293,6 ja
Klasse 71
Vorname Name Verein Serie Ergebnis
. Angela Stromenger  Wandsbeker Schitzengilde 98,3 951 99,3 292,7 nein
Klasse 72
. Fred Rumrich SV Polizei n.a.
Michael Breitfeld Wandsbeker Schiitzengilde 953 852 881 268,6 ja
Klasse 73
Vorname Name Verein Serie Ergebnis
. Harika Wysgalla SV Polize 94,9 87 85,3 267,2 ja
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Mannschaft
1.
2.

Vorname

. Werner
. Gernot Uwe
. Michael

Vorname

. Harald
. Manfred

Heino

. Bernd

Vorname

. Gerd
. Eicke
. Hans

Klasse 74

SV Polizei
HSS

Name
SuRle
Adlof
Weber

Klasse 76

Name

Geduhn
Borck
Hameister
Schréder

Klasse 78

Name
Mdller
BuRler
Makowski

Adlof,SiRle,Makowski
Hameister,Geduhn, Weber

Verein

SV Polizei

SV Polizei

Hamburger Sportschitzen

Verein

Hamburger Sportschitzen
Wandsbeker Schiitzengilde
Hamburger Sportschitzen
Hamburger Sportschitzen

Verein

Wandsbeker Schiitzengilde
SV Polizei

SV Polizei

Michael Weber
Kreissportwart

Seite 2 von 2

289,5
261,9

Serie
98,8
94,4
95,4

Serie

92,2
92,4
87,4

Serie
98,3
98,1
98,2

293,5
282,4

96,7
95,7
96,4

92,5

93

85,6
Krank

101
99,7
95,1

290,1
286,4

98
99,4
94,6

97,7
94
88,9

102,3
100,9
96,8

873,1
830,7

Ergebnis

2935 ja
2895 ja
286,4 nein

Ergebnis

282,4 nein

2794 ja

261,9 nein
0

Ergebnis

301,6 Ja
298,7 nein
290,1 nein



